
Classement Challenge Pierre BRECHE 18 mars 2018

Poste nom équipe P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 TOTAL PLACE ECART
16 SANDRINES 292 292 288 288 289 292 287 296 293 293 2910 1
28 CELINE THEO 291 292 285 289 292 281 277 285 282 292 2866 2 44
27 LUCAS AMBRE 270 281 274 281 276 284 283 293 288 289 2819 3 47
11 EMILY ALEXANDRA 264 272 277 269 271 291 292 291 293 287 2807 4 12
15 SYLVAIN CEDRIC 286 278 286 282 276 285 283 277 273 279 2805 5 2
5 CHRISTOPHES 277 272 266 262 267 288 292 289 290 289 2792 6 13
13 AURORE MELANIE 276 283 278 276 280 269 283 282 278 280 2785 7 7
10 MICKAEL QUENTIN 266 264 262 263 265 285 286 291 291 281 2754 8 31
21 FRANCIS CINDY 282 281 280 278 276 275 264 266 271 277 2750 9 4
25 XAVIER ANTHONY 268 266 259 258 255 286 287 286 289 289 2743 10 7
19 BRUNO FREDERIC 274 274 276 271 276 275 277 269 273 274 2739 11 4
8 GERARD MARLENE 267 269 274 268 271 276 281 270 277 276 2729 12 10
14 CLAUDE CHRISTELLE 272 254 263 268 263 288 285 282 275 277 2727 13 2
23 JEAN CLAUDE MARLENE 257 251 253 259 245 287 285 287 280 283 2687 14 40
17 GERARD MAURICE 262 254 258 249 270 270 274 276 270 271 2654 15 33
26 YANNICK FLORENT 259 264 271 268 271 257 263 261 260 264 2638 16 16
6 STEPHANIE MARYSE 261 262 258 252 238 268 272 276 274 266 2627 17 11
24 FREDERIC AMBRE 256 253 257 249 248 274 269 269 273 268 2616 18 11
22 KEVIN LORETTE 278 284 282 281 272 231 250 248 230 244 2600 19 16
29 CHRISTOPHE ELLIOT 249 261 277 266 268 249 251 252 244 259 2576 20 24
9 LAURENT BERNARD 254 260 251 251 254 248 261 259 263 263 2564 21 12
3 ALAIN CLAUDE 234 241 241 256 263 263 261 260 263 260 2542 22 22
7 CORINNE SONIA 231 244 249 233 233 271 266 264 268 262 2521 23 21
12 GAETAN SANDRA 208 187 204 219 216 250 253 256 257 263 2313 24 208
4 GAUTIER MICKAEL 216 230 249 222 242 208 226 234 197 216 2240 25 73
20 HUBERT PATRICK 199 195 218 201 199 209 219 220 199 237 2096 26 144


